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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Eagles * 108.775 27.825 26.075 27.350 27.525
11 3 1

501 Madison Chavez 9.500 9.150 9.2009.125
507 Harper Clark 9.300
502 Gabrianna Berry 9.025 9.075
503 Mia Masterson 8.575 9.150
504 Danielle Tyler 8.350 9.1759.150

2 Liberty Gym * 108.375 27.000 27.775 26.825 26.775
25 1 2

524 Allison Thompson 9.050 8.850
525 Hannah Sebring 9.000 9.050 9.075
520 Morgan Crozier 8.950
522 Caden Van Hauen 9.475 8.850
521 Grace Allen 9.250 9.250
527 Emma Wise 8.850
523 Caylen Weinzerl 8.725

3 Northwest * 105.450 27.050 25.750 26.700 25.950
53T 4 3

531 Cobi Powell 9.200 8.900 9.1009.125
533 Jordan Meseberg 9.000 8.825 8.2509.000
532 Kelsey Crabtree 8.850 8.025 8.6008.575

4 Tiger * 104.350 26.250 26.675 25.175 26.250
47 2 5

519 Juliane Wiesner 8.900 9.050 8.9507.850
518 Ryley Silverwood 8.700 9.075 8.6509.050
516 Lily Joos 8.650
514 Makenzie Fletcher 8.550 8.275
515 Meredith Jones 8.650

5 GymQuarters * 103.950 26.500 24.650 26.400 26.400
36 6 4

450 Paige Parsons 9.525 9.025 8.8509.225
461 Skylar Prescott 9.175 7.750 8.9008.575
534 Claudia Bonacorsi 7.800 7.875 8.6508.600

6 Planet * 102.450 27.200 24.950 24.500 25.800
62 5 7

529 Madison Finegan 9.350 8.150 8.3507.300
528 Claire Barnhart 9.100 8.000 8.8508.800
530 Lindsey Titter 8.750 8.800 8.6008.400
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7 Show-Me * 98.525 27.050 21.100 24.750 25.625
73T 7 6

510 Bailey Robbins 9.100 7.000 8.8508.425
509 Alison Soper 9.050 6.200 8.4258.475
505 Teagan Lovin 8.900 7.900 8.3507.850

8 Mercury * 66.025 17.850 16.100 15.675 16.400
88 8 8

423 Celia Tomasic 9.000 8.650 8.7507.900
513 Lauren Carpenter 8.850 7.450 7.6507.775

9 Genesis * 32.725 8.700 8.100 7.975 7.950
99 9 9

535 Trinity Bania 8.700 8.100 7.9507.975
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